
 

Date Work 

Wed, Nov 6, 
2024 

Background Research 

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 Background Research 

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 Background Research 

Sun, Nov 10, 
2024 

Background Research 

Mon, Nov 11, 
2024 

Background Research 

Tue, Nov 12, 
2024 

Background Research 

Wed, Nov 13, 
2024 

Background Research 

Fri, Nov 22, 2024 Setting up experiment 

Mon, Nov 25, 
2024 

Testing for results 

Mon, Nov 25, 
2024 

Background research jot notes into 
paragraphs 

Tues, Nov 26, 
2024 

Background research jot notes into 
paragraphs 

Wed, Nov 27 
2024 

Graphing data from testing 

Thurs, Nov 28 
2024 

Graphing data from testing 

Tues, Dec 3, 
2024 

Preparing to print graphs 

Wed, Dec 4, 
2024 

Printed graphs 

Thurs, Dec 5, 
2024 

Analysis paragraphs  

Sun, Dec 8, 2024 Analysis paragraphs 

Mon, Dec 9, 2024 Analysis paragraphs 



Tues, Dec 10, 
2024 

Analysis paragraphs 

Wed, Dec 11, 
2024 

Analysis paragraphs 

Fri, Dec 13, 2024 Conclusion 

Sun, Dec 15, 
2024 

Conclusion 

Mon, Dec 16, 
2024 

Slides 

Tues, Dec 17, 
2024 

Slides 

Wed, Dec 18, 
2024 

Slides 

Thurs, Dec 19, 
2024 

Slides 

Mon, Dec 23, 
2024 

Slides 

Thurs, Dec 26, 
2024 

Slides 

Fri, Dec 27, 2024 Slides 

Sat, Dec 28, 
2024 

Slides 

Tues, Jan 14, 
2024 

Practice presentation 

Tues, Jan 14, 
2024 

Trifold 

Wed, Jan 15, 
2024 

Presentation 

Wed, Jan 15, 
2024 

Trifold 

 


